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UTAH v ASU - 10/25/2019

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT FRDeCecco, Carmella1 294.95

ASU-AZ JRKaellgren, Frida2 260.93

UTAH-UT JRRuchala, Emma3 254.10

UTAH-UT FRCaufield, Regan4 251.40

UTAH-UT FRMills, Lexi5 x193.58

UTAH-UT JRGreenlow, Clare6 x181.88

 
#2  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ SRSelim, Youssef1 341.85

UTAH-UT SOChen, Tony2 298.65

UTAH-UT FRMcDivitt, Luke3 264.00

UTAH-UT FRHindmarsh, Chase4 245.85

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:43.05

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy SR Kansakoski, Silja SR

Looney, Lindsay FR Curry, Camryn JR

26.18 28.61 23.0625.20

AUTAH-UT2 1:43.36

Lott, Sarah SR Gassaway, Mariah SR

Lawless, Emma SO Casarin, Leyre JR

25.98 29.30 23.2424.84

BUTAH-UT3 1:44.51

Reimer, Audrey SO Pittard, Charity FR

Miller, Kayla FR Woznick, Madeline FR

26.20 29.36 23.6125.34

BASU-AZ4 1:46.00

Brown, Jane FR Deleske, Nora SR

Martin, Ruby SO Fryckowska, Natalia FR

27.15 29.91 23.2825.66

CUTAH-UT5 x1:48.58

Allen, Mallori SR Hurst, Abbie FR

Pick, Christina SR Ford, Kenzie SR

27.59 30.12 24.1826.69

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:30.11

Poti, Zachary SR Warren, Elijah SO

Bybee, Cody SO Carlson, Evan JR

22.82 26.20 19.5821.51

AUTAH-UT2 1:30.17

Fridlander, David SO Britton, Andrew SO

Deryk, Cooper SO O'Haimhirgin, Liam SR

23.39 24.76 20.4021.62

BUTAH-UT3 1:31.22

Chiun, Felix JR Horner, Jaek FR

Waterman, Ben SO O'Haimhirgin, Finn FR

23.41 25.34 20.5921.88

BASU-AZ4 1:32.02

Dolan, Jack FR Dunn, Jordan SO

Fonder, Khalil SO Swift, Carter JR

23.30 26.55 20.2821.89

CUTAH-UT5 x1:33.31

Hernandez-Nietling, Max FR Wayner, Harrison SO

Montgomery, Colten SR Hernandez-Nietling, Lex FR

24.32 25.62 21.0722.30

DUTAH-UT--- X1:37.98

Hynes, Jp FR Nations, Grant FR

Julien, Zachary FR Carlson, Noah FR

24.60 28.16 22.1323.09

 
#5  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ JRNordin, Emma1 10:11.62

27.87 30.38 30.6430.25

30.76 30.62 30.69 31.18

30.77 30.69 30.91 30.87

30.77 30.89 30.98 29.55

30.43 31.29 31.22 30.86

UTAH-UT JRMcClendon, Sara2 10:14.05

28.01 30.38 30.5730.44

30.74 30.75 30.69 30.74

30.76 30.85 30.96 31.06

30.98 31.04 30.94 30.83

31.18 31.09 31.30 30.74

ASU-AZ FRNguyen, Claire3 10:22.06

28.41 30.60 31.3031.00

31.41 31.22 31.16 31.15

31.10 31.07 31.30 31.29

31.45 31.64 31.32 31.35

31.55 31.52 31.47 30.75

ASU-AZ JRDu Puis, Savannah4 10:25.90

29.11 31.42 31.2231.45

31.13 31.21 31.37 31.39

31.63 31.61 31.57 31.48

31.57 31.62 31.33 31.51

31.55 31.51 31.52 30.70

ASU-AZ JRWilson, Caitlyn5 x10:30.07

29.14 30.86 31.4531.18

31.56 31.41 31.69 31.80

31.90 31.87 31.53 31.89

31.69 31.88 31.88 31.97

31.63 31.63 31.89 31.22

UTAH-UT JRGebhart, Mandy6 10:32.13

28.36 31.25 31.6131.24

31.20 31.50 31.63 31.90

32.00 31.84 31.81 32.08

31.90 32.30 31.88 32.05

32.04 32.19 31.94 31.41

 
#6  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SROlszewski, Benjamin1 9:30.81

27.00 29.52 28.8929.11

29.15 28.77 28.81 28.90

28.71 28.63 28.52 28.44

28.32 28.45 28.70 28.32

28.34 28.60 28.32 27.31

UTAH-UT SRDe Vos, Rahiti2 9:33.71

26.72 29.07 28.2828.69

28.24 28.68 28.75 28.55

28.61 28.86 29.38 29.05

29.16 29.98 29.54 29.31

29.05 28.72 28.41 26.66

UTAH-UT SRSogne, Matteo3 9:39.22

25.85 27.96 28.8428.76

29.23 29.18 29.17 29.30

29.39 29.63 29.34 29.23

29.42 29.68 29.90 28.95

30.03 28.92 28.62 27.82

UTAH-UT SOKlawiter, Tyler4 9:43.67

26.66 29.09 29.2029.62

29.27 29.54 29.40 29.26

29.32 29.05 29.27 29.53

29.48 29.58 29.41 29.50

29.15 29.42 29.34 28.58

ASU-AZ SOIcimsoy, Jakob5 9:50.86

26.75 29.27 29.2230.02

29.31 29.77 29.66 29.68

29.76 29.94 29.35 29.58

29.57 30.20 29.96 30.00

29.84 29.63 30.07 29.28

ASU-AZ FRGray, Andrew6 10:00.20

27.04 29.50 29.5629.66

29.95 29.56 29.67 29.42

29.55 29.58 29.53 29.75

29.88 30.50 30.67 30.34

31.33 31.60 31.89 31.22

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRRunge, Cierra1 1:49.75

25.87 27.81 27.9428.13

ASU-AZ JRLaning, Erica2 1:51.59

26.33 28.07 28.5928.60

UTAH-UT FRYetter, Kyla3 1:52.91

26.26 27.98 30.0928.58

ASU-AZ SRDawson, Kendall4 1:53.21

27.15 28.58 29.0028.48

ASU-AZ JRSmith, Cameron5 x1:53.59

26.90 28.68 28.6329.38

UTAH-UT FRMiller, Kayla6 1:54.16

26.64 28.83 29.5329.16

UTAH-UT JRZeiger, Rebecca7 1:54.71

26.94 28.51 29.6929.57

UTAH-UT JRKraus, Samantha8 x2:02.36

27.82 30.98 31.8331.73

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ FRDolan, Jack1 1:39.95

22.84 25.06 26.5025.55

UTAH-UT FRO'Haimhirgin, Finn2 1:41.67

23.27 25.75 26.2026.45

ASU-AZ SOBresette, Liam3 1:41.70

23.53 25.59 26.4626.12
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UTAH v ASU - 10/25/2019

Results - Swimming
(#8  Men 200 Yard Free)

ASU-AZ FRHill, Julian4 1:42.55

24.06 25.66 26.4226.41

UTAH-UT SOKing, Robert5 1:43.59

23.37 25.13 28.5326.56

UTAH-UT SRO'Haimhirgin, Liam6 1:44.01

23.26 25.91 27.9626.88

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Chris--- X1:43.07

24.51 26.01 26.4926.06

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRLott, Sarah1 55.18

26.78 28.40

ASU-AZ SRIsleta, Chloe Kennedy2 55.74

27.22 28.52

UTAH-UT SOReimer, Audrey3 56.51

27.40 29.11

UTAH-UT SOLawless, Emma4 57.55

28.32 29.23

ASU-AZ FRBrown, Jane5 57.69

27.84 29.85

ASU-AZ FRMarty, Katrina6 58.06

28.09 29.97

ASU-AZ FRMitchell, Savannah7 x58.70

28.57 30.13

UTAH-UT SRAllen, Mallori8 x58.86

28.51 30.35

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRPoti, Zachary1 48.72

23.73 24.99

UTAH-UT SOFridlander, David2 49.82

24.19 25.63

ASU-AZ SOHenry, Noah3 50.96

24.46 26.50

ASU-AZ SOFonder, Khalil4 51.98

24.91 27.07

UTAH-UT FRHernandez-Nietling, Max5 52.20

24.75 27.45

UTAH-UT FRHynes, Jp--- X53.19

25.83 27.36

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRKansakoski, Silja1 1:03.29

30.00 33.29

UTAH-UT FRPittard, Charity2 1:03.90

30.61 33.29

ASU-AZ SRDeleske, Nora3 1:05.56

31.10 34.46

UTAH-UT SRGassaway, Mariah4 1:06.22

30.84 35.38

UTAH-UT FRHurst, Abbie5 1:06.61

31.26 35.35

UTAH-UT SOGassaway, Mckenna6 x1:06.70

31.25 35.45

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOBritton, Andrew1 56.73

26.44 30.29

UTAH-UT SRLewis, Brody2 57.88

27.54 30.34

ASU-AZ JRBeauchamp, Aaron3 57.96

27.05 30.91

UTAH-UT SOWayner, Harrison4 58.02

27.45 30.57

UTAH-UT FRHorner, Jaek5 x58.13

27.29 30.84

ASU-AZ SOLane, Matt6 59.55

27.49 32.06

ASU-AZ SODunn, Jordan7 1:00.10

27.79 32.31

ASU-AZ SOWarren, Elijah8 x1:01.25

28.11 33.14

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ FRFoelske, Jade1 2:01.73

27.48 30.43 32.5631.26

ASU-AZ FRLooney, Lindsay2 2:03.65

28.05 31.27 32.2832.05

ASU-AZ SOMartin, Ruby3 2:07.05

28.86 31.47 33.7932.93

UTAH-UT SRPick, Christina4 2:07.28

28.28 31.62 34.1833.20

ASU-AZ JRWilson, Caitlyn5 x2:07.86

29.25 32.09 33.7632.76

UTAH-UT SOMorici, Sophia6 2:11.81

29.03 32.46 36.2434.08

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SOEdgemond, Jack1 1:50.81

25.35 28.25 28.7628.45

ASU-AZ FRColson, Alexander2 1:51.29

25.04 28.44 28.7129.10

UTAH-UT SOWaterman, Ben3 1:52.59

25.15 28.74 29.7628.94

ASU-AZ FRScheuermann, Noah4 1:54.92

25.60 29.01 30.6329.68

UTAH-UT SOGiandinoto, Cole5 1:55.47

25.33 29.42 31.3729.35

UTAH-UT SOCunningham, Jackson6 1:59.43

26.98 30.58 31.2230.65

UTAH-UT FRJulien, Zachary--- X1:59.65

26.28 29.45 32.8631.06

 
#15  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ JRCurry, Camryn1 23.71

UTAH-UT FRWoznick, Madeline2 23.97

ASU-AZ FRFryckowska, Natalia3 24.08

UTAH-UT JRCasarin, Leyre4 24.10

ASU-AZ JRSmith, Cameron5 24.83

UTAH-UT FRYetter, Kyla6 25.04

UTAH-UT SRFord, Kenzie7 x25.16

ASU-AZ FRBrown, Jane8 x25.33

 
#16  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ JRCarlson, Evan1 20.77

ASU-AZ JRSwift, Carter2 20.95

UTAH-UT SODeryk, Cooper3 20.97

ASU-AZ SOLuc, Ethan4 21.24

UTAH-UT JRChiun, Felix5 21.35

UTAH-UT SRMontgomery, Colten6 21.71

UTAH-UT FRHernandez-Nietling, Lex7 x21.77

 
#17  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ JRKaellgren, Frida1 260.93

UTAH-UT JRRuchala, Emma2 231.83

UTAH-UT FRDeCecco, Carmella3 229.43

UTAH-UT JRGreenlow, Clare4 229.20

UTAH-UT FRCaufield, Regan5 x227.78

UTAH-UT FRMills, Lexi6 x187.80

 
#18  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT FRMcDivitt, Luke1 337.80

ASU-AZ SRSelim, Youssef2 336.30

UTAH-UT FRHindmarsh, Chase3 325.95

UTAH-UT SOChen, Tony4 259.43

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRCasarin, Leyre1 51.75

25.07 26.68

UTAH-UT FRWoznick, Madeline2 51.78

25.02 26.76

ASU-AZ JRCurry, Camryn3 51.89

24.98 26.91

ASU-AZ JRLaning, Erica4 52.20

25.67 26.53

ASU-AZ JRSmith, Cameron5 53.03

26.06 26.97

ASU-AZ SRDawson, Kendall6 x53.38

26.13 27.25

UTAH-UT FRYetter, Kyla7 53.50

25.79 27.71

UTAH-UT JRZeiger, Rebecca8 x53.62

25.63 27.99

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SOLuc, Ethan1 45.64

22.02 23.62

ASU-AZ JRSwift, Carter2 45.66

22.34 23.32

UTAH-UT FRO'Haimhirgin, Finn3 45.69

22.30 23.39
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Results - Swimming
(#20  Men 100 Yard Free)

UTAH-UT SRO'Haimhirgin, Liam4 45.95

22.23 23.72

ASU-AZ SOBybee, Cody5 46.65

22.25 24.40

UTAH-UT JRContreras, Santi6 46.89

22.35 24.54

UTAH-UT SOGiandinoto, Cole7 x47.41

22.91 24.50

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Chris--- X47.58

22.89 24.69

UTAH-UT FRHynes, Jp--- X48.22

22.86 25.36

UTAH-UT FRCarlson, Noah--- X48.53

23.47 25.06

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOReimer, Audrey1 2:00.34

28.59 30.17 30.9330.65

ASU-AZ SRIsleta, Chloe Kennedy2 2:02.71

28.71 30.84 31.7731.39

UTAH-UT SRLott, Sarah3 2:03.38

28.97 30.98 31.5231.91

ASU-AZ FRMitchell, Savannah4 2:06.07

29.73 31.45 32.6232.27

UTAH-UT SRAllen, Mallori5 2:07.13

29.89 32.47 32.1932.58

ASU-AZ FRMarty, Katrina6 2:08.74

30.16 32.36 33.5132.71

UTAH-UT SRLash, Madison7 x2:11.35

30.78 33.00 34.0833.49

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRPoti, Zachary1 1:47.79

25.62 27.35 27.8227.00

ASU-AZ FRDolan, Jack2 1:49.55

25.26 27.32 28.7128.26

UTAH-UT SOFridlander, David3 1:51.59

25.42 27.97 29.6128.59

ASU-AZ SOHenry, Noah4 1:56.55

26.98 29.23 30.3330.01

UTAH-UT FRHernandez-Nietling, Max5 1:57.54

27.24 29.69 30.1130.50

UTAH-UT SOCunningham, Jackson6 1:58.62

28.19 29.59 30.2330.61

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRKansakoski, Silja1 2:17.35

31.95 34.53 35.2535.62

UTAH-UT FRPittard, Charity2 2:17.88

32.28 35.40 34.6235.58

ASU-AZ SRDeleske, Nora3 2:23.28

32.47 35.82 37.9937.00

UTAH-UT SRGassaway, Mariah4 2:26.02

32.56 36.60 38.5838.28

UTAH-UT FRHurst, Abbie5 2:28.66

33.06 37.62 39.2438.74

UTAH-UT SOGassaway, Mckenna6 x2:29.36

33.58 37.72 39.1538.91

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRLewis, Brody1 2:07.45

29.47 32.93 32.5832.47

UTAH-UT SOBritton, Andrew2 2:08.26

28.71 32.62 34.1032.83

ASU-AZ JRBeauchamp, Aaron3 2:09.53

29.78 34.53 32.6832.54

UTAH-UT SOWayner, Harrison4 2:09.61

29.20 33.54 32.6734.20

UTAH-UT FRHorner, Jaek5 x2:10.15

29.19 33.51 33.4234.03

ASU-AZ SOLane, Matt6 2:13.56

30.00 33.09 35.3135.16

ASU-AZ SODunn, Jordan7 2:20.02

30.54 35.00 38.0136.47

ASU-AZ SOWarren, Elijah8 x2:21.19

30.32 35.53 38.0237.32

UTAH-UT FRRamey, Nathan--- X2:09.09

29.09 32.59 34.3133.10

 
#25  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRRunge, Cierra1 4:56.86

27.90 30.08 29.7629.93

29.80 29.87 30.06 30.13

30.17 29.16

ASU-AZ JRNordin, Emma2 5:03.15

27.90 30.33 30.8630.42

30.65 30.89 30.19 30.43

30.64 30.84

UTAH-UT JRMcClendon, Sara3 5:05.09

28.18 30.49 30.4730.85

30.59 30.62 30.76 30.75

31.36 31.02

ASU-AZ FRNguyen, Claire4 5:08.37

28.87 30.95 31.3431.76

31.10 30.60 30.90 31.17

31.12 30.56

ASU-AZ JRDu Puis, Savannah5 x5:10.41

29.05 31.40 31.2931.43

31.39 31.47 31.32 31.34

31.39 30.33

UTAH-UT JRGebhart, Mandy6 5:12.15

28.49 31.22 31.5631.83

31.29 31.46 31.35 31.99

31.78 31.18

UTAH-UT SOMorici, Sophia7 5:18.13

28.78 31.14 31.5030.96

31.77 32.26 32.81 33.16

33.37 32.38

 
#26  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRDe Vos, Rahiti1 4:34.79

25.78 28.33 28.4228.46

27.95 27.99 27.81 26.96

26.90 26.19

ASU-AZ SROlszewski, Benjamin2 4:37.22

26.00 28.10 28.1628.23

28.04 27.96 27.90 27.79

27.67 27.37

UTAH-UT SOKlawiter, Tyler3 4:40.15

25.70 28.26 28.3528.32

28.18 28.53 28.60 28.27

28.61 27.33

ASU-AZ SOBresette, Liam4 4:42.25

26.07 28.39 29.0128.73

28.69 29.02 28.55 28.28

27.93 27.58

ASU-AZ FRHill, Julian5 4:43.70

26.08 28.91 28.5728.78

28.68 28.81 28.28 28.58

28.80 28.21

ASU-AZ SOEdgemond, Jack6 x4:47.18

26.61 29.11 29.1229.55

29.20 29.05 29.26 29.37

28.61 27.30

UTAH-UT SRSogne, Matteo7 4:48.07

26.34 29.35 29.8229.93

29.51 29.28 29.31 28.88

28.72 26.93

UTAH-UT SOKing, Robert8 x4:49.01

26.16 28.80 29.4428.93

29.41 30.02 29.80 29.41

29.27 27.77

 
#27  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ FRFoelske, Jade1 56.11

26.99 29.12

UTAH-UT SOLawless, Emma2 56.38

26.65 29.73

ASU-AZ FRLooney, Lindsay3 57.45

27.24 30.21

ASU-AZ SOMartin, Ruby4 57.98

26.99 30.99

UTAH-UT FRMiller, Kayla5 58.07

27.18 30.89

UTAH-UT SRPick, Christina6 58.94

28.06 30.88

ASU-AZ FRBrown, Jane7 x59.70

28.23 31.47

 
#28  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ JRCarlson, Evan1 49.27

23.06 26.21
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(#28  Men 100 Yard Fly)

UTAH-UT SOWaterman, Ben2 49.74

23.15 26.59

ASU-AZ SOBybee, Cody3 50.40

23.77 26.63

UTAH-UT JRContreras, Santi4 50.73

24.01 26.72

UTAH-UT SODeryk, Cooper5 50.90

23.31 27.59

UTAH-UT SRMontgomery, Colten6 x51.13

23.60 27.53

ASU-AZ SOFonder, Khalil7 51.17

23.56 27.61

ASU-AZ FRColson, Alexander8 x51.42

24.18 27.24

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRPittard, Charity1 2:04.67

28.14 32.85 28.8934.79

ASU-AZ FRFoelske, Jade2 2:06.41

27.30 32.74 29.7836.59

ASU-AZ SRDeleske, Nora*3 2:08.24

28.01 33.20 29.6837.35

UTAH-UT SRPick, Christina*3 2:08.24

28.16 32.51 29.1638.41

ASU-AZ SRIsleta, Chloe Kennedy5 2:08.52

27.44 31.74 30.4538.89

UTAH-UT JRZeiger, Rebecca6 2:10.01

29.06 32.94 29.9938.02

ASU-AZ SOMartin, Ruby7 x2:13.53

28.23 33.00 29.5142.79

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ FRColson, Alexander*1 1:57.02

25.46 30.11 26.0935.36

ASU-AZ SOIcimsoy, Jakob*1 1:57.02

25.52 29.11 27.0235.37

UTAH-UT SOCunningham, Jackson3 1:57.14

26.21 30.45 26.7133.77

ASU-AZ FRGray, Andrew4 1:57.73

25.15 30.38 26.9635.24

UTAH-UT FRHernandez-Nietling, Lex5 1:57.81

24.56 30.47 28.4634.32

ASU-AZ FRScheuermann, Noah6 x2:00.27

25.14 30.13 28.1636.84

UTAH-UT FRHorner, Jaek7 2:00.66

25.56 30.89 28.5435.67

UTAH-UT SOWaterman, Ben8 x2:00.78

25.70 31.27 27.4536.36

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Chris--- X1:58.10

26.00 31.57 27.2233.31

UTAH-UT FRRamey, Nathan--- X2:00.16

26.76 31.80 28.2233.38

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 3:26.15

Lott, Sarah SR Casarin, Leyre JR

Woznick, Madeline FR Reimer, Audrey SO

25.00 52.31 51.1724.46

24.63 51.51 24.42 51.16

AASU-AZ2 3:26.68

Runge, Cierra SR Laning, Erica JR

Curry, Camryn JR Nordin, Emma JR

25.38 51.75 52.0325.15

24.19 50.89 24.91 52.01

BASU-AZ3 3:31.35

Fryckowska, Natalia FR Smith, Cameron JR

Dawson, Kendall SR Looney, Lindsay FR

25.00 52.75 53.0625.48

25.41 52.80 25.15 52.74

BUTAH-UT4 3:35.33

Miller, Kayla FR Yetter, Kyla FR

Lawless, Emma SO Gebhart, Mandy JR

25.81 53.48 52.9325.29

25.59 53.29 26.39 55.63

CASU-AZ5 x3:37.26

Mitchell, Savannah FR Marty, Katrina FR

Nguyen, Claire FR Du Puis, Savannah JR

26.34 54.14 54.1525.98

25.48 53.47 26.75 55.50

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 2:58.86

Swift, Carter JR Carlson, Evan JR

Dolan, Jack FR Luc, Ethan SO

21.88 45.42 43.7020.38

21.03 44.96 21.27 44.78

AUTAH-UT2 3:01.95

Fridlander, David SO Chiun, Felix JR

O'Haimhirgin, Liam SR O'Haimhirgin, Finn FR

21.89 46.00 45.3916.15

21.62 45.32 21.59 45.24

BASU-AZ3 3:03.73

Bybee, Cody SO Poti, Zachary SR

Bresette, Liam SO Hill, Julian FR

22.31 46.34 45.5021.69

21.69 45.48 22.17 46.41

BUTAH-UT4 3:07.55

Deryk, Cooper SO Contreras, Santi JR

Giandinoto, Cole SO De Vos, Rahiti SR

22.15 46.26 46.2221.97

22.25 46.35 23.26 48.72

CUTAH-UT5 x3:12.46

King, Robert SO Hernandez-Nietling, Max FR

Montgomery, Colten SR Lewis, Brody SR

23.08 47.67 47.8822.91

23.18 48.95 23.18 47.96

DUTAH-UT--- X3:14.14

Julien, Zachary FR Carlson, Noah FR

Hynes, Jp FR Allen, Chris FR

23.22 48.57 48.3022.89

22.65 47.97 23.11 49.30


